Pilgrim Skating Arena Holiday Poster Contest Waiver

Name of Contestant:
Contestant Date of Birth:
Parent/Guardian Name:
Parent/Guardian phone number:
I hereby certify that this poster was created entirely by the above-named contestant, is the contestant's original artwork, and includes no copyrighted characters or materials.
I authorize Pilgrim Skating Arena to use the poster for display and publication in perpetuity without the requirement of any remuneration to the student.
By participating in this contest, I understand the student's name, age, and town may be displayed or published. By participating in the contest, I authorize Pilgrim Skating Arena, Inc. to use my child's likeness in photograph(s) in any and all of its publications, including web-based publications, social media posts, displays, about or to promote the contest, without payment or other consideration, and that any photograph taken by Pilgrim Skating Arena or others of my child related to the contest will become the property of Pilgrim Skating Arena, Inc.
I acknowledge that I have read and understand the "Pilgrim Skating Arena Holiday Poster Contest Rules."
Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian
Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian
For Office Use Only:
Submission Date:
Employee: